
Marathon light
Junioren männlich
DNS 18 Posch, Erik 10035129340 AUT 2002 TSV BIKE TOTAL HARTBERG DNS DNS DNS
DNS 31 Holzer, Manuel AUT 2002 TSV Bike-Total Hartberg DNS DNS DNS

Damen
1. 44 Pertl, Sandra AUT 1975 Racebiker.at 57:00 1:10:30 2:07:30 --- 11,2
DNS 40 Luef, Stefanie AUT 1990 Radwelt MK factory racing DNS DNS DNS

Herren AK I
1. 5 Krenn, Gerhard 10003341935 AUT 1983 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 33:49 34:50 1:08:39 --- 20,9
2. 29 Herzog, Michael AUT 1981 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 34:01 35:15 1:09:16 +0:37 20,7
3. 10 Köll, Daniel 10011727179 AUT 1990 URC Ötztal 34:10 36:39 1:10:49 +2:10 20,3
4. 38 Schabauer, Alfred AUT 1988 Bike the bugles Krumbach 35:08 35:51 1:10:58 +2:19 20,2
5. 45 Süle, Robert HUN 1990 Focus Team Hungary 35:04 38:22 1:13:25 +4:46 19,6
6. 3 Binder, Mario 10055781448 AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 36:39 39:17 1:15:56 +7:17 18,9
7. 17 Plank, Christoph 10004057311 AUT 1983 MTB-Club Oberwart 37:52 40:45 1:18:37 +9:58 18,3
8. 53 Ensmann, Patrick 10053587026 AUT 1992 Kürnberg Radler Racing Team 39:11 41:15 1:20:26 +11:47 17,9
9. 37 Ondrejka, Philipp AUT 1992 NORA Racing Team 40:00 42:51 1:22:50 +14:11 17,3
10. 39 Pratscher, Manuel AUT 1988 MTB-Club Kirchschlag 42:45 44:13 1:26:57 +18:18 16,5
11. 9 Weidinger, Philipp AUT 1989 48:58 53:18 1:42:15 +33:36 14,0
12. 20 Vlaschitz, Christoph AUT 1985 50:33 55:04 1:45:36 +36:57 13,6
13. 49 Buchegger, Lukas AUT 1991 47:42 1:01:31 1:49:13 +40:34 13,1
14. 21 Wild, Andreas AUT 1990 52:32 1:04:06 1:56:38 +47:59 12,3
DNF 35 Hauser, Thomas AUT 1996 DNF DNF DNF
DNS 4 Stefanut-Györfi, Daniel HUN 1994 Superior Mtb Team Sopron DNS DNS DNS
DNS 42 Theuerweckl, Daniel AUT 1989 Radwelt MK Factoryracing DNS DNS DNS

Herren AK II
1. 52 Neumart, Jörg AUT 1978 Skyworkers Sports 32:15 31:58 1:04:13 --- 22,4
2. 34 Horvath, Csaba HUN 1978 Radwelt MK Factory Team 34:42 34:43 1:09:25 +5:12 20,7
3. 27 Bartl, Johann 10049141392 AUT 1969 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 34:11 35:55 1:10:06 +5:53 20,5
4. 46 Nowotny, Philipp AUT 1979 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 34:10 36:50 1:10:59 +6:46 20,2
5. 16 Heigl, Leopold 10003743170 AUT 1966 Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team 35:22 37:03 1:12:25 +8:12 19,8
6. 6 Wasner, Andreas 10012820148 AUT 1970 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 35:37 37:05 1:12:41 +8:28 19,8
7. 33 Stepnowski, Jaromir POL 1980 RC Sport Vollmann Wien 19 37:34 37:32 1:15:05 +10:52 19,1
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8. 50 Reiter, Gerald AUT 1977 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 38:25 38:46 1:17:10 +12:57 18,6
9. 48 Lagler, Klaus AUT 1973 MTB-Hochneukirchen 38:33 41:09 1:19:42 +15:29 18,0
10. 32 Mittl, Oliver AUT 1972 40:05 41:05 1:21:09 +16:56 17,7
11. 51 Jerson, Karl AUT 1952 MTB-Lockenhaus 42:31 43:07 1:25:37 +21:24 16,8
12. 28 Mayrhofer, Johann AUT 1973 Picher Racing Team 43:08 45:21 1:28:29 +24:16 16,2
13. 47 Leitinger, Bernhard AUT 1965 SPORTUNION Hinterbühl 50:27 51:44 1:42:10 +37:57 14,0
14. 24 Ribarich, Herbert AUT 1964 SPORTUNION Hinterbühl 1:02:24 1:02:24 -1 LAP 11,5
15. 43 Schützenhofer, Robert AUT 1967 Picher Racing Team 1:18:45 1:18:45 -1 LAP 09,1
DNF 7 Wasner, Leopold 10049019740 AUT 1968 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 36:14 DNF DNF DNF
DNF 22 Teubenbacher, Gerald 10009418680 AUT 1978 RC Sunpor St.Pölten DNF DNF DNF
DNS 8 Mayer, Andreas 10007193441 AUT 1979 Wiener Sport-Club DNS DNS DNS
DNS 13 Riemer, Steffen 10035125300 AUT 1974 Zweirad Janger DNS DNS DNS
DNS 14 Anzengruber, Herbert 10048800377 AUT 1962 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl DNS DNS DNS
DNS 19 Kreil, Gerhard 10077083658 AUT 1976 Zweirad Janger DNS DNS DNS

Elite männlich
1. 12 Zöger, Manfred 10006838379 AUT 1990 Picher Racing Team 30:37 31:44 1:02:20 --- 23,1
2. 11 Rauscher, Martin 10035120448 AUT 1996 RC ARBÖ Trumau 32:15 33:17 1:05:31 +3:11 21,9
3. 23 Ortner, Bernhard 10051017637 AUT 1985 Picher Racing Team 33:16 34:29 1:07:45 +5:25 21,2
4. 2 Lechner, Christoph 10036373162 GER 2000 Radunion St. Johann 33:52 34:38 1:08:29 +6:09 21,0
5. 36 Andriotis, Orestis 10004475623 AUT 1986 Nora Racing Team 37:34 37:34 1:15:07 +12:47 19,1
6. 41 Scheibelhofer, Philipp 10053587733 AUT 1990 37:21 40:34 1:17:55 +15:35 18,4
7. 1 Haider, Andreas 10081229295 AUT 2000 Picher Racing Team 42:27 47:32 1:29:58 +27:38 16,0
8. 15 Heigl, Philipp 10048381560 AUT 1993 Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team 32:30 1:06:20 1:38:49 +36:29 14,5
DNF 30 Gamperl, Dominik 10014350324 AUT 1996 Picher Racing Team 37:30 DNF DNF DNF
DNS 26 Hauer, Gerald 10002772665 AUT 1971 SU Bikestore.cc Team DNS DNS DNS
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Schlossberg XC U7
Weiblich
1. 702 Hödl, Julia AUT 2013 URC Laßnitzhöhe 01:09 01:09 --- 23,6
2. 704 Isak, Jana AUT 2014 RC Sparkasse Pernitz 01:48 01:48 +0:39 15,0

Männlich
1. 701 Gebetsroither, Johannes AUT 2014 Lysivir Racing Team Oberösterreich 01:04 01:04 --- 25,6
2. 703 Rondig, Jonas AUT 2013 RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 01:17 01:17 +0:13 21,0
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Schlossberg XC U9
Weiblich
1. 909 Friedl, Lola BC4936C3274 AUT 2011 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 01:48 01:45 01:46 01:50 01:47 08:54 --- 15,1
2. 908 Ladstätter, Verena AUT 2011 GIANT Stattegg 02:00 01:58 02:00 02:03 01:52 09:51 +0:57 13,7
3. 904 Hödl, Sophie AUT 2011 URC Laßnitzhöhe 02:02 02:01 01:59 02:00 01:59 10:00 +1:06 13,5
4. 903 Gebetsroither, Magdalena AUT 2012 Lysivir Racing Team Oberöstereich 02:13 02:08 02:15 02:14 02:18 11:06 +2:12 12,1
5. 907 Pichler, Isabel AUT 2011 Picher Racing Team 02:32 02:48 03:21 02:54 11:34 -1 LAP 09,3

Männlich
1. 902 Kraus, Felix AUT 2011 URC Bikerei 01:41 01:47 01:50 01:47 01:48 08:50 --- 15,3
2. 910 Weigelt, Benni nochkeinen GER 2011 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl e.V. Abt. 01:50 01:50 02:06 01:53 01:52 09:29 +0:39 14,2
3. 901 Füreder, Christian AUT 2011 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ NF AUTO EDER 01:46 01:52 02:00 02:04 01:56 09:35 +0:45 14,0
4. 911 Horvath, Balint HUN 2011 Focus Team Hungary 01:59 01:58 01:59 01:57 01:52 09:44 +0:54 13,8
5. 905 Vrubel, Jonas AUT 2011 rts BikeKids 02:26 02:15 02:07 02:08 08:54 -1 LAP 12,1
DNS 906 Nagl, Leonhard AUT 2011 URC Bikerei DNS DNS DNS

Schlossberg XC 2019
Ergebnisliste XC bzw. XC/TP Kombi
Pl. Nr. Name Lizenz Nat Jahrg. Verein Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8 Zeit Diff km/h

Zeitnehmung: Fipe sports results
www.fipe.at

4



Schlossberg XC U11
Weiblich
1. 1106 Riemer, Maria BikeCard5066 AUT 2010 Zweirad Janger 01:44 01:44 01:46 01:43 01:46 01:43 01:44 12:06 --- 15,6
2. 1107 Haimberger, Hannah AUT 2010 Bike Team Kaiser 01:39 01:53 01:46 01:45 01:45 01:45 01:53 12:24 +0:18 15,2
3. 1105 Riemer, Eva BikeCard5065 AUT 2009 Crazy Cross BikerBiker 01:40 01:43 01:52 01:48 01:55 02:00 02:04 13:00 +0:54 14,5

Männlich
1. 1111 Friedl, Ruben BC4936 AUT 2009 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 01:17 01:25 01:28 01:30 01:32 01:31 01:29 01:25 11:34 --- 18,7
2. 1113 Zupanc Anclin, Kristjan 10059916678 SLO 2009 Calcit bike team 01:28 01:38 01:39 01:38 01:42 01:40 01:42 01:53 13:18 +1:44 16,2
3. 1102 Nechifor, Adrian 10083784843 ROU 2010 ACS MTB Academy 01:32 01:41 01:40 01:41 01:41 01:45 01:40 11:38 -1 LAP 16,2
4. 1103 Klug, Hermann GER 2010 Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 01:43 01:43 01:43 01:44 01:45 01:46 01:42 12:03 -1 LAP 15,6
5. 1109 Hihn, Jonas BC4879 AUT 2009 RC Arbö SK Vöest 01:42 01:45 01:45 01:47 01:51 01:47 01:44 12:19 -1 LAP 15,3
6. 1108 Vrubel, Ruben AUT 2009 rts BikeKids 01:37 01:48 01:52 01:48 01:50 01:52 01:54 12:38 -1 LAP 14,9
7. 1112 Hauser, Toni BC5588 AUT 2010 GIANT Stattegg 01:31 01:51 01:58 02:00 01:50 01:45 01:50 12:42 -1 LAP 14,8
8. 1114 Gröbl, Tobias AUT 2010 URC Bikerei 01:35 01:38 01:52 01:46 01:56 02:06 01:55 12:44 -1 LAP 14,8
9. 1104 Mitterbacher, Niklas AUT 2010 Rts Bikekids 01:35 01:49 01:51 01:54 01:52 01:59 01:49 12:46 -1 LAP 14,8
10. 1116 Isak, Kilian AUT 2010 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 01:46 01:44 01:49 01:53 01:49 02:03 01:46 12:48 -1 LAP 14,7
11. 1110 Pichler, Felix AUT 2009 Picher Racing Team 01:50 01:59 02:05 02:06 01:57 01:57 11:51 -2 LAP 13,6
12. 1115 Sattler, Henrik AUT 2010 Picher Racing Team 02:30 02:27 02:52 02:47 02:41 13:14 -3 LAP 10,2
DNS 1101 Vogl, Xaver AUT 2009 Union MTB Club Koppl DNS DNS DNS
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Schlossberg XC U13
Weiblich
1. 1329 Terpin, Eva 10017578505 SLO 2008 MBK Črni Vrh 06:36 06:11 06:02 06:11 24:57 --- 15,3
2. 1325 Weigelt, Paulina 10076606439 GER 2007 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl e.V. Abt. 06:53 06:08 06:12 06:14 25:25 +0:28 15,1
3. 1314 Grangl, Antonia 10077335858 AUT 2007 BIKECLUB Giant STATTEGG 06:33 06:23 06:19 06:26 25:39 +0:42 14,9
4. 1308 Klug, Filomena 10072206578 GER 2007 Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 07:04 06:16 06:18 06:40 26:16 +1:19 14,6
5. 1315 Grangl, Magdalena 10077335959 AUT 2007 BIKECLUB Giant STATTEGG 06:37 06:33 06:48 06:44 26:40 +1:43 14,4
6. 1331 Jopp, Katja 10079889887 AUT 2007 MTB-Team Hohenems/Ritschis Bike 06:42 06:51 07:19 07:20 28:10 +3:13 13,6
7. 1322 Kiss, Nikoletta Bettina 10023619076 HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 07:38 06:56 07:19 21:53 -1 LAP 13,1
8. 1330 Gabl, Viktoria 10079712358 AUT 2007 Racing Team Haiming 08:15 07:17 07:01 22:41 -1 LAP 12,7
9. 1306 Posea, Silvia 10079451569 ROU 2007 MTB Academy 08:22 07:18 07:09 22:47 -1 LAP 12,6
10. 1304 Hutter, Anabel 10079292127 AUT 2007 rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 08:04 07:30 07:16 22:48 -1 LAP 12,6
11. 1328 Sadnik, Theresa 10074570752 AUT 2007 RC Arbö Griffen 08:13 07:45 07:03 23:00 -1 LAP 12,5
12. 1323 Szávai, Petra 10082607406 HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 09:15 08:12 09:47 27:33 -1 LAP 10,4
13. 1320 Fißler, Pia 10092228994 AUT 2008 RTS bikekids reifentankstelle.at 09:47 09:04 10:30 29:40 -1 LAP 09,7

Männlich
1. 1321 Friedl, Anatol 10079610106 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 05:19 05:29 05:26 05:25 21:37 --- 17,7
2. 1307 Kosch, Johannes 10079293945 AUT 2007 LYSIVIR Racing Team Oberösterreich 05:33 05:31 05:24 05:31 21:58 +0:21 17,4
3. 1327 Sadnik, Johannes 10074560244 AUT 2007 RC Arbö Griffen 05:51 05:42 05:44 05:43 22:58 +1:21 16,7
4. 1309 Barret Maunz, Maks 10077254824 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg 05:42 05:52 05:56 05:43 23:11 +1:34 16,5
5. 1311 Hofer, Valentin 10080689533 AUT 2007 Union Maria Schmolln 06:05 05:34 05:53 07:00 24:31 +2:54 15,6
6. 1317 Haimberger, Elias 10092224247 AUT 2008 Bike Team Kaiser 06:30 06:14 05:59 05:51 24:32 +2:55 15,6
7. 1313 Prünster, Felix 10094123831 AUT 2007 URC Laßnitzhöhe 06:31 06:01 06:14 06:21 25:06 +3:29 15,3
8. 1316 Dornhofer, Jonas 10082361165 AUT 2007 GIANT STATTEGG 07:04 06:14 05:53 06:30 25:39 +4:02 14,9
9. 1312 Kraus, Lucas 10075353725 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 06:09 06:32 06:26 06:39 25:46 +4:09 14,9
10. 1319 Hettegger, Michael AUT 2008 RSC Bad Ischl 07:11 06:10 06:20 06:25 26:05 +4:28 14,7
11. 1310 Anzböck, Maximilian 10078935247 AUT 2007 URC bikerei 06:45 06:33 06:42 06:37 26:35 +4:58 14,4
12. 1318 Hihn, Simon 10092882433 AUT 2008 RC Arbö SK Vöest 07:08 06:28 06:38 06:27 26:38 +5:01 14,4
13. 1324 Hauser, Max 10090862914 AUT 2008 GIANT Stattegg 06:34 06:50 06:43 06:44 26:49 +5:12 14,3
14. 1326 Müller, Jakob 10092229196 AUT 2008 rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 07:06 06:31 06:52 06:52 27:20 +5:43 14,0
15. 1301 Schleinler, Johannes 10090860991 AUT 2008 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 07:45 06:42 07:04 06:40 28:09 +6:32 13,6
16. 1333 Horvath, Bence HUN 2008 Focus Team Hungary 08:17 07:03 07:16 22:35 -1 LAP 12,7
17. 1305 Goritschnig, David 10079633849 AUT 2007 im.puls sport Union Klagenfurt 08:47 08:25 08:59 26:11 -1 LAP 11,0
DNS 1302 Vogl, Oliver 10077541578 AUT 2007 Union MTB Club Koppl DNS DNS DNS
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DNS 1303 Jordan, Ayden 10088388404 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1332 Kaltenegger, Peter 10093695011 AUT 2007 URC Laßnitzhöhe #3492 DNS DNS DNS
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Schlossberg XC U15
Weiblich
1. 1503 Reinbacher, Helene 10035134390 AUT 2005 Autohome Racing Team 08:48 08:27 08:30 08:20 34:04 --- 16,5
2. 1511 Albrecht, Emma 10059825237 AUT 2006 Bike Team Kirchberg 09:27 08:24 08:33 08:46 35:08 +1:04 16,0
3. 1529 Klemenčič, Ivana 10017579010 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 09:33 08:52 09:13 09:18 36:54 +2:50 15,2
4. 1528 Smrdel, Tina 10017582646 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 09:36 09:38 09:25 09:16 37:55 +3:51 14,8
5. 1504 Choma, Laura 10056875831 POL 2005 CHOMA TEAM TSR 11:09 09:57 09:18 31:09 -1 LAP 13,5
6. 1531 Orosz, Lili 10058240400 HUN 2005 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 11:27 10:32 10:09 32:07 -1 LAP 13,1
7. 1517 Ladstätter, Sophia 10056320608 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 11:37 10:22 10:12 32:10 -1 LAP 13,1
8. 1516 Posch, Alex Mia 10035129441 AUT 2005 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 12:37 10:22 10:06 33:04 -1 LAP 12,7
9. 1525 Nöhrer, Isabella 10056322729 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 12:30 10:37 10:37 33:58 -1 LAP 12,4
10. 1530 Kokes, Elena 10055788522 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 12:24 11:50 11:37 35:50 -1 LAP 11,8
11. 1512 Wohlmannstetter, Anna 10035134996 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 12:29 12:27 12:53 37:48 -1 LAP 11,1

Männlich
1. 1514 Hammerle, Alexander 10035137121 AUT 2005 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 07:09 07:18 07:30 07:12 29:08 --- 19,3
2. 1526 Gladek, Marcel 10017588811 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 07:26 07:35 07:37 07:31 30:07 +0:59 18,7
3. 1502 Hödlmoser, Dominik 10035142979 AUT 2005 Union MTB Club Koppl 07:10 07:46 07:47 07:33 30:15 +1:07 18,6
4. 1508 Kosch, Matthias 10035133582 AUT 2005 LYSIVIR Racing Team Oberösterreich 07:59 07:24 07:39 07:26 30:27 +1:19 18,5
5. 1507 Goritschnig, Marco 10079633546 AUT 2005 im.puls sport Union Klagenfurt 08:21 07:56 08:06 08:05 32:25 +3:17 17,4
6. 1527 Terpin, Tine 10017583252 SLO 2006 MBK Črni Vrh 08:37 08:05 08:21 08:34 33:36 +4:28 16,7
7. 1501 Lechner, Florian 10035156117 AUT 2005 Radunion St. Johann 08:18 08:41 08:49 08:32 34:18 +5:10 16,4
8. 1532 Kiss, Ádám György 10023620187 HUN 2005 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 09:00 08:15 08:47 08:29 34:28 +5:20 16,3
9. 1519 Füri, Mátyás 10023604932 HUN 2005 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 09:13 08:28 08:58 08:37 35:13 +6:05 16,0
10. 1522 Gergely, Koppány 10074044528 HUN 2006 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 10:13 08:36 08:23 08:05 35:16 +6:08 15,9
11. 1513 Chaid, Max 10035140454 AUT 2005 rts Bike Kids 08:34 08:42 08:58 09:10 35:23 +6:15 15,9
12. 1518 Kiss, Vince Dániel 10023619581 HUN 2006 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 09:04 09:06 09:15 08:53 36:17 +7:09 15,5
13. 1524 Nöhrer, Tobias 10056322628 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 10:13 09:06 09:03 08:51 37:11 +8:03 15,1
14. 1536 Klien, Florian 10035121660 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 09:37 09:16 09:43 09:24 37:58 +8:50 14,8
15. 1520 Moser, Markus 10080034175 AUT 2006 URC-Bikerei 10:39 09:53 09:55 30:26 -1 LAP 13,9
16. 1523 Hauser, Lenz 10056320911 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 10:13 09:59 10:19 30:30 -1 LAP 13,8
17. 1534 Gröbl, Sebastian 10088388101 AUT 2006 URC Bikerei 11:16 09:48 09:39 30:42 -1 LAP 13,7
18. 1510 Toth, Jòzsef H191AR00874 HUN 2006 Sopron Focus Team Hungary 11:34 10:15 10:14 32:02 -1 LAP 13,2
19. 1533 Fruhmann, Niklas 10094849715 AUT 2005 Picher Racing Team 12:22 09:48 09:55 33:20 -1 LAP 12,6
20. 1535 Gössl, Nico 10035110344 AUT 2006 ARBÖ BMX-Radsport Vösendorf 12:03 10:54 11:17 34:14 -1 LAP 12,3
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DNS 1505 Grundner, Elias 10091538274 AUT 2005 Radunion St. Johann i. Tirol DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1506 Holzer, Christoph 10035130047 AUT 2005 TSV Bike Total hartberg DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1509 Moser, Boris 10062050274 AUT 2005 rts BikeKids DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1515 Pommer, Elias 10056322527 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg DNS DNS DNS
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Schlossberg XC U17
Weiblich
1. 1718 Sadnik, Katharina 10035125906 AUT 2003 RC Arbö Griffen 08:37 08:08 08:15 08:26 08:27 41:51 --- 16,8
2. 1711 Klien, Fiona 10035121761 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 08:39 08:22 08:43 08:48 08:38 43:09 +1:18 16,3
3. 1713 Bokros, Csenge Anna 10023662930 HUN 2003 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 09:24 08:30 08:32 08:32 08:17 43:14 +1:23 16,3
4. 1701 Gruber, Valentina 10035126108 AUT 2003 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 09:26 08:53 09:03 09:04 09:03 45:28 +3:37 15,5
5. 1708 Ladstätter, Lena 10035141969 AUT 2004 GIANT Stattegg 10:04 09:17 08:59 09:07 09:14 46:39 +4:48 15,1
6. 1703 Lackner, Annabell 10035138131 AUT 2003 Rc arbö griffen 10:35 09:10 09:00 09:07 09:04 46:54 +5:03 15,0
7. 1722 Mlakar, Daša 10017582949 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 09:31 09:15 10:17 09:52 09:17 48:10 +6:19 14,6
8. 1715 Tóth-Almási, Borbála 10023653735 HUN 2004 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 11:16 09:17 09:39 09:25 09:38 49:33 +7:42 14,2
9. 1705 Jacob, Klara 10035142070 AUT 2004 Altis the Bike Team 10:34 09:18 09:58 09:54 10:02 49:44 +7:53 14,1
10. 1726 Trocsanyi, Laura 10023654240 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 11:38 09:57 10:35 10:30 42:38 -1 LAP 13,2

Männlich
1. 1702 Reinbacher, Valentin 10035134491 AUT 2003 Autohome Racing Team 06:40 07:10 06:48 06:54 06:55 06:51 41:18 --- 20,4
2. 1727 Gabl, Samuel 10035124084 AUT 2004 Racing Team Haiming 06:43 07:08 07:09 07:17 07:23 07:20 42:57 +1:39 19,7
3. 1721 Rus, Jure 10017582848 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 07:30 07:04 07:12 07:12 08:05 07:24 44:26 +3:08 19,0
4. 1720 Gnezda, Nace 10017654586 SLO 2003 MBK Črni Vrh 07:41 07:17 07:07 07:26 07:46 07:19 44:33 +3:15 18,9
5. 1712 Hauser, Theo 10035128330 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 08:04 07:28 07:10 07:29 07:32 07:04 44:44 +3:26 18,9
6. 1724 Smrdel, Miha 10017582747 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 07:35 07:44 07:31 07:33 07:21 07:16 44:58 +3:40 18,8
7. 1725 Lepka, Filip 10055882185 AUT 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 07:31 07:29 07:42 07:29 07:33 07:42 45:23 +4:05 18,6
8. 1714 Sachse, Simeon 10035134592 GER 2004 ALTIS the Bike Team 07:38 07:40 07:51 08:00 08:06 07:41 46:54 +5:36 18,0
9. 1706 Riemer, Jakob 10059130978 AUT 2003 Crazy Cross Biker 08:43 07:40 07:50 07:52 07:44 07:46 47:34 +6:16 17,7
10. 1707 Frey, Valentin 10064051710 AUT 2004 Im.Puls Sport Union Klagenfurt 08:35 07:47 07:44 07:57 07:50 08:02 47:53 +6:35 17,6
11. 1704 Stigger, Lars 10035123882 AUT 2004 URC Ötztal 08:43 08:11 08:14 08:12 08:06 41:24 -1 LAP 17,0
12. 1719 Preundler, Fabian 179330 AUT 2003 LYSIVIR Racing Team Oberösterreich 08:54 08:21 08:10 08:35 07:53 41:52 -1 LAP 16,8
13. 1717 Steinwender, David 10035132774 AUT 2004 altis the bike Team 08:53 08:14 08:25 08:51 08:42 43:03 -1 LAP 16,3
14. 1710 Kovács, Árpád Gyula 10094450395 HUN 2003 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 10:28 08:18 08:32 08:49 08:23 44:48 -1 LAP 15,7
DNF 1716 Fraißl, Robin 10035125603 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 08:41 DNF DNF DNF
DNS 1709 Kreiner, Jonas 10035129542 AUT 2003 TSV Bike Total Hartberg DNS DNS DNS
DNS 1723 Jereb, Tine 10017649637 SLO 2003 MBK Črni Vrh DNS DNS DNS
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Schlossberg XC Junioren
Weiblich
1. 1907 Kiss, Kata Emma 10023620086 HUN 2002 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 10:33 09:17 09:20 09:47 09:21 48:15 --- 14,6

Männlich
1. 1906 Jereb, Jan 10017651253 SLO 2002 MBK Črni Vrh 07:42 07:18 07:07 07:25 07:24 07:17 44:11 --- 19,1
2. 1902 Moser, Gregor 10058794512 AUT 2002 URC-Bikerei 09:31 08:17 08:34 08:41 08:19 43:21 -1 LAP 16,2

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 181
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Marathon light
1. 52 Neumart, Jörg AUT 1978 Skyworkers Sports 32:15 31:58 1:04:13 --- 22,4
2. 5 Krenn, Gerhard 1000334193 AUT 1983 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 33:49 34:50 1:08:39 --- 20,9
3. 29 Herzog, Michael AUT 1981 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 34:01 35:15 1:09:16 +0:37 20,7
4. 34 Horvath, Csaba HUN 1978 Radwelt MK Factory Team 34:42 34:43 1:09:25 +5:12 20,7
5. 27 Bartl, Johann 1004914139 AUT 1969 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 34:11 35:55 1:10:06 +5:53 20,5
6. 10 Köll, Daniel 1001172717 AUT 1990 URC Ötztal 34:10 36:39 1:10:49 +2:10 20,3
7. 38 Schabauer, Alfred AUT 1988 Bike the bugles Krumbach 35:08 35:51 1:10:58 +2:19 20,2
8. 46 Nowotny, Philipp AUT 1979 grafikeria centurion racing powered by 34:10 36:50 1:10:59 +6:46 20,2
9. 16 Heigl, Leopold 1000374317 AUT 1966 Sportunion Bikestore.cc Team 35:22 37:03 1:12:25 +8:12 19,8
10. 6 Wasner, Andreas 1001282014 AUT 1970 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 35:37 37:05 1:12:41 +8:28 19,8
11. 45 Süle, Robert HUN 1990 Focus Team Hungary 35:04 38:22 1:13:25 +4:46 19,6
12. 33 Stepnowski, Jaromir POL 1980 RC Sport Vollmann Wien 19 37:34 37:32 1:15:05 +10:52 19,1
13. 3 Binder, Mario 1005578144 AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 36:39 39:17 1:15:56 +7:17 18,9
14. 50 Reiter, Gerald AUT 1977 MTB-Club Lockenhaus 38:25 38:46 1:17:10 +12:57 18,6
15. 17 Plank, Christoph 1000405731 AUT 1983 MTB-Club Oberwart 37:52 40:45 1:18:37 +9:58 18,3
16. 48 Lagler, Klaus AUT 1973 MTB-Hochneukirchen 38:33 41:09 1:19:42 +15:29 18,0
17. 53 Ensmann, Patrick 1005358702 AUT 1992 Kürnberg Radler Racing Team 39:11 41:15 1:20:26 +11:47 17,9
18. 32 Mittl, Oliver AUT 1972 40:05 41:05 1:21:09 +16:56 17,7
19. 37 Ondrejka, Philipp AUT 1992 NORA Racing Team 40:00 42:51 1:22:50 +14:11 17,3
20. 51 Jerson, Karl AUT 1952 MTB-Lockenhaus 42:31 43:07 1:25:37 +21:24 16,8
21. 39 Pratscher, Manuel AUT 1988 MTB-Club Kirchschlag 42:45 44:13 1:26:57 +18:18 16,5
22. 28 Mayrhofer, Johann AUT 1973 Picher Racing Team 43:08 45:21 1:28:29 +24:16 16,2
23. 47 Leitinger, Bernhard AUT 1965 SPORTUNION Hinterbühl 50:27 51:44 1:42:10 +37:57 14,0
24. 9 Weidinger, Philipp AUT 1989 48:58 53:18 1:42:15 +33:36 14,0
25. 20 Vlaschitz, Christoph AUT 1985 50:33 55:04 1:45:36 +36:57 13,6
26. 49 Buchegger, Lukas AUT 1991 47:42 1:01:3 1:49:13 +40:34 13,1
27. 21 Wild, Andreas AUT 1990 52:32 1:04:0 1:56:38 +47:59 12,3
28. 44 Pertl, Sandra AUT 1975 Racebiker.at 57:00 1:10:3 2:07:30 --- 11,2
29. 24 Ribarich, Herbert AUT 1964 SPORTUNION Hinterbühl 1:02:2 1:02:24 -1 LAP 11,5
30. 43 Schützenhofer, Robert AUT 1967 Picher Racing Team 1:18:4 1:18:45 -1 LAP 09,1
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DNF 7 Wasner, Leopold 1004901974 AUT 1968 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 36:14 DNF DNF DNF
DNF 35 Hauser, Thomas AUT 1996 DNF DNF DNF
DNF 22 Teubenbacher, Gerald 1000941868 AUT 1978 RC Sunpor St.Pölten DNF DNF DNF
DNS 42 Theuerweckl, Daniel AUT 1989 Radwelt MK Factoryracing DNS DNS DNS
DNS 40 Luef, Stefanie AUT 1990 Radwelt MK factory racing DNS DNS DNS
DNS 31 Holzer, Manuel AUT 2002 TSV Bike-Total Hartberg DNS DNS DNS
DNS 19 Kreil, Gerhard 1007708365 AUT 1976 Zweirad Janger DNS DNS DNS
DNS 14 Anzengruber, Herbert 1004880037 AUT 1962 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl DNS DNS DNS
DNS 13 Riemer, Steffen 1003512530 AUT 1974 Zweirad Janger DNS DNS DNS
DNS 8 Mayer, Andreas 1000719344 AUT 1979 Wiener Sport-Club DNS DNS DNS
DNS 4 Stefanut-Györfi, Daniel HUN 1994 Superior Mtb Team Sopron DNS DNS DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 41
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Schlossberg XC U7
Weiblich
1. 702 Hödl, Julia AUT 2013 URC Laßnitzhöhe 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4
Männlich
1. 701 Gebetsroither, AUT 2014 Lysivir Racing Team Oberösterreich 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
1. 703 Rondig, Jonas AUT 2013 RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei Wien 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

Schlossberg XC U9
Weiblich
1. 909 Friedl, Lola BC4936C3274 AUT 2011 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 0 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 7
2. 908 Ladstätter, Verena AUT 2011 GIANT Stattegg 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 6
3. 904 Hödl, Sophie AUT 2011 URC Laßnitzhöhe 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 5
4. 903 Gebetsroither, AUT 2012 Lysivir Racing Team Oberöstereich 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4
5. 907 Pichler, Isabel AUT 2011 Picher Racing Team 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
Männlich
1. 902 Kraus, Felix AUT 2011 URC Bikerei 0 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 11
2. 910 Weigelt, Benni nochkeinen GER 2011 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl e.V. Abt. 0 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 8
3. 901 Füreder, Christian AUT 2011 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ NF AUTO EDER 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 6
4. 905 Vrubel, Jonas AUT 2011 rts BikeKids 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
5. 911 Horvath, Balint HUN 2011 Focus Team Hungary 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3

Schlossberg XC 2019
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Schlossberg XC U11
Weiblich
1. 1107 Haimberger, Hannah AUT 2010 Bike Team Kaiser 0 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 11
2. 1105 Riemer, Eva BikeCard5065 AUT 2009 Crazy Cross BikerBiker 0 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 8
2. 1106 Riemer, Maria BikeCard5066 AUT 2010 Zweirad Janger 0 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 8
Männlich
1. 1111 Friedl, Ruben BC4936 AUT 2009 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 0 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 11
1. 1112 Hauser, Toni BC5588 AUT 2010 GIANT Stattegg 0 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 11
3. 1103 Klug, Hermann GER 2010 Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 0 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 10
3. 1109 Hihn, Jonas BC4879 AUT 2009 RC Arbö SK Vöest 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 10
3. 1114 Gröbl, Tobias AUT 2010 URC Bikerei 0 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 10
6. 1108 Vrubel, Ruben AUT 2009 rts BikeKids 0 3 1 0 3 2 0 0 9
6. 1113 Zupanc Anclin, Kristjan 10059916678 SLO 2009 Calcit bike team 0 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 9
8. 1102 Nechifor, Adrian 10083784843 ROU 2010 ACS MTB Academy 0 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 8
8. 1104 Mitterbacher, Niklas AUT 2010 Rts Bikekids 0 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 8
10. 1116 Isak, Kilian AUT 2010 Arbö Sparkasse Neunkirchen 0 2 1 0 3 1 0 0 7
11. 1110 Pichler, Felix AUT 2009 Picher Racing Team 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 5
11. 1115 Sattler, Henrik AUT 2010 Picher Racing Team 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 5
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Schlossberg XC U13
Weiblich
1. 1314 Grangl, Antonia 10077335858 AUT 2007 BIKECLUB Giant STATTEGG 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 20 0:00
1. 1331 Jopp, Katja 10079889887 AUT 2007 MTB-Team Hohenems/Ritschis Bike 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 20 0:00
3. 1315 Grangl, Magdalena 10077335959 AUT 2007 BIKECLUB Giant STATTEGG 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 19 0:10
4. 1304 Hutter, Anabel 10079292127 AUT 2007 rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 17 0:30
4. 1329 Terpin, Eva 10017578505 SLO 2008 MBK Črni Vrh 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 17 0:30
6. 1308 Klug, Filomena 10072206578 GER 2007 Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 2 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 16 0:40
6. 1322 Kiss, Nikoletta Bettina 10023619076 HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 16 0:40
6. 1325 Weigelt, Paulina 10076606439 GER 2007 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl e.V. Abt. 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 16 0:40
9. 1306 Posea, Silvia 10079451569 ROU 2007 MTB Academy 2 2 1 2 3 3 0 2 15 0:50
10. 1328 Sadnik, Theresa 10074570752 AUT 2007 RC Arbö Griffen 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 2 14 1:00
11. 1330 Gabl, Viktoria 10079712358 AUT 2007 Racing Team Haiming 1 1 2 0 3 3 0 2 12 1:20
12. 1320 Fißler, Pia 10092228994 AUT 2008 RTS bikekids reifentankstelle.at 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 2 11 1:30
12. 1323 Szávai, Petra 10082607406 HUN 2008 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 2 11 1:30
Männlich
1. 1321 Friedl, Anatol 10079610106 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 22 0:00
2. 1307 Kosch, Johannes 10079293945 AUT 2007 LYSIVIR Racing Team 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 21 0:10
2. 1309 Barret Maunz, Maks 10077254824 AUT 2007 GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 21 0:10
2. 1312 Kraus, Lucas 10075353725 AUT 2007 URC Bikerei 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 21 0:10
2. 1327 Sadnik, Johannes 10074560244 AUT 2007 RC Arbö Griffen 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 21 0:10
6. 1324 Hauser, Max 10090862914 AUT 2008 GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 20 0:20
7. 1310 Anzböck, Maximilian 10078935247 AUT 2007 URC bikerei 3 3 2 2 3 3 0 3 19 0:30
7. 1311 Hofer, Valentin 10080689533 AUT 2007 Union Maria Schmolln 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 2 19 0:30
7. 1313 Prünster, Felix 10094123831 AUT 2007 URC Laßnitzhöhe 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 0:30
7. 1317 Haimberger, Elias 10092224247 AUT 2008 Bike Team Kaiser 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 19 0:30
11. 1316 Dornhofer, Jonas 10082361165 AUT 2007 GIANT STATTEGG 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 17 0:50
11. 1318 Hihn, Simon 10092882433 AUT 2008 RC Arbö SK Vöest 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 17 0:50
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Schlossberg XC U13

Männlich
13. 1319 Hettegger, Michael AUT 2008 RSC Bad Ischl 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 16 1:00
13. 1326 Müller, Jakob 10092229196 AUT 2008 rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 2 3 0 2 3 3 1 2 16 1:00
15. 1332 Kaltenegger, Peter 10093695011 AUT 2007 URC Laßnitzhöhe #3492 2 1 1 2 3 3 1 2 15 1:10
15. 1301 Schleinler, Johannes 10090860991 AUT 2008 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 3 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 15 1:10
17. 1305 Goritschnig, David 10079633849 AUT 2007 im.puls sport Union Klagenfurt 1 1 1 2 3 3 1 2 14 1:20
18. 1333 Horvath, Bence HUN 2008 Focus Team Hungary 2 3 0 2 3 3 0 0 13 1:30
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Schlossberg XC U15
Weiblich
1. 1503 Reinbacher, Helene 10035134390 AUT 2005 Autohome Racing Team 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 20 0:00
2. 1511 Albrecht, Emma 10059825237 AUT 2006 Bike Team Kirchberg 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 0:15
3. 1528 Smrdel, Tina 10017582646 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 18 0:30
3. 1529 Klemenčič, Ivana 10017579010 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 18 0:30
3. 1531 Orosz, Lili 10058240400 HUN 2005 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 18 0:30
6. 1512 Wohlmannstetter, Anna 10035134996 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 17 0:45
6. 1517 Ladstätter, Sophia 10056320608 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 17 0:45
6. 1530 Kokes, Elena 10055788522 AUT 2006 UNION RC Bikerei 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 17 0:45
9. 1516 Posch, Alex Mia 10035129441 AUT 2005 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 15 1:15
10. 1525 Nöhrer, Isabella 10056322729 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2 2 1 2 3 3 0 1 14 1:30
11. 1504 Choma, Laura 10056875831 POL 2005 CHOMA TEAM TSR 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 2 12 2:00
Männlich
1. 1501 Lechner, Florian 10035156117 AUT 2005 Radunion St. Johann 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 23 0:00
1. 1502 Hödlmoser, Dominik 10035142979 AUT 2005 Union MTB Club Koppl 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 23 0:00
1. 1514 Hammerle, Alexander 10035137121 AUT 2005 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 23 0:00
4. 1513 Chaid, Max 10035140454 AUT 2005 rts Bike Kids 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0:15
4. 1526 Gladek, Marcel 10017588811 SLO 2005 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0:15
6. 1527 Terpin, Tine 10017583252 SLO 2006 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 21 0:30
7. 1507 Goritschnig, Marco 10079633546 AUT 2005 im.puls sport Union Klagenfurt 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 20 0:45
7. 1508 Kosch, Matthias 10035133582 AUT 2005 LYSIVIR Racing Team 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 20 0:45
7. 1518 Kiss, Vince Dániel 10023619581 HUN 2006 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 20 0:45
7. 1532 Kiss, Ádám György 10023620187 HUN 2005 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 20 0:45
11. 1519 Füri, Mátyás 10023604932 HUN 2005 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 2 3 2 0 3 3 3 3 19 1:00
11. 1536 Klien, Florian 10035121660 AUT 2005 Union RC Bikerei 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 19 1:00
11. 1522 Gergely, Koppány 10074044528 HUN 2006 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 1:00
11. 1523 Hauser, Lenz 10056320911 AUT 2006 GIANT Stattegg 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 19 1:00
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Schlossberg XC U15

Männlich
15. 1520 Moser, Markus 10080034175 AUT 2006 URC-Bikerei 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 18 1:15
16. 1524 Nöhrer, Tobias 10056322628 AUT 2006 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 2 17 1:30
16. 1535 Gössl, Nico 10035110344 AUT 2006 ARBÖ BMX-Radsport Vösendorf 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 17 1:30
18. 1510 Toth, Jòzsef H191AR00874 HUN 2006 Sopron Focus Team Hungary 1 3 2 1 3 3 1 2 16 1:45
18. 1534 Gröbl, Sebastian 10088388101 AUT 2006 URC Bikerei 2 3 0 2 3 3 1 2 16 1:45
20. 1533 Fruhmann, Niklas 10094849715 AUT 2005 Picher Racing Team 1 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 10 3:15
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Schlossberg XC U17
Weiblich
1. 1711 Klien, Fiona 10035121761 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 23 0:00
2. 1718 Sadnik, Katharina 10035125906 AUT 2003 RC Arbö Griffen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 22 0:20
3. 1701 Gruber, Valentina 10035126108 AUT 2003 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 21 0:40
3. 1722 Mlakar, Daša 10017582949 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 21 0:40
5. 1708 Ladstätter, Lena 10035141969 AUT 2004 GIANT Stattegg 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 20 1:00
5. 1713 Bokros, Csenge Anna 10023662930 HUN 2003 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 20 1:00
7. 1703 Lackner, Annabell 10035138131 AUT 2003 Rc arbö griffen 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 19 1:20
7. 1705 Jacob, Klara 10035142070 AUT 2004 Altis the Bike Team 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 19 1:20
9. 1726 Trocsanyi, Laura 10023654240 HUN 2003 VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 17 2:00
10. 1715 Tóth-Almási, Borbála 10023653735 HUN 2004 Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 16 2:20
Männlich
1. 1702 Reinbacher, Valentin 10035134491 AUT 2003 Autohome Racing Team 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 0:00
1. 1727 Gabl, Samuel 10035124084 AUT 2004 Racing Team Haiming 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 0:00
3. 1714 Sachse, Simeon 10035134592 GER 2004 ALTIS the Bike Team 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 23 0:20
3. 1724 Smrdel, Miha 10017582747 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 23 0:20
3. 1725 Lepka, Filip 10055882185 AUT 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 23 0:20
6. 1712 Hauser, Theo 10035128330 AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:40
6. 1716 Fraißl, Robin 10035125603 AUT 2003 Union RC Bikerei 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 22 0:40
6. 1720 Gnezda, Nace 10017654586 SLO 2003 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0:40
6. 1721 Rus, Jure 10017582848 SLO 2004 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0:40
10. 1704 Stigger, Lars 10035123882 AUT 2004 URC Ötztal 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 21 1:00
10. 1707 Frey, Valentin 10064051710 AUT 2004 Im.Puls Sport Union Klagenfurt 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 21 1:00
10. 1717 Steinwender, David 10035132774 AUT 2004 altis the bike Team 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 3 21 1:00
13. 1706 Riemer, Jakob 10059130978 AUT 2003 Crazy Cross Biker 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 20 1:20
13. 1709 Kreiner, Jonas 10035129542 AUT 2003 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 20 1:20
13. 1719 Preundler, Fabian 179330 AUT 2003 LYSIVIR Racing Team 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 2 20 1:20
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Schlossberg XC U17

Männlich
16. 1710 Kovács, Árpád Gyula 10094450395 HUN 2003 Bike-Zone Gödöllő 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 1 16 2:40

Schlossberg XC Junioren
Weiblich
1. 1907 Kiss, Kata Emma 10023620086 HUN 2002 VKE-NELSON Pepperl+Fuchs Team 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 19 0:00
Männlich
1. 1906 Jereb, Jan 10017651253 SLO 2002 MBK Črni Vrh 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 22 0:00
2. 1902 Moser, Gregor 10058794512 AUT 2002 URC-Bikerei 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 19 1:00

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 119
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